
Stadt Schwelm Jugendamt 215
2022/23 Anzahl Kindpauschalen nach Gruppen/Wochenstunden

25 Std. 
U3

25 Std. 
Ü3

35 
Std. 
U3

35 
Std. 
Ü3

45 
Std. 
U3

45 
Std 
Ü3

25 
Std. 
U3

35 
Std. 
U3

45 
Std. 
U3

25 Std. 
Ü3 -

Einschulung

25 Std. 
Schulkinder

35 Std. 
Ü3 -

Einschulung

35 Std. 
Schulkinder

45 Std. 
Ü3 -

Einschulung

U3 Ü3 
und

Schulkinde
r

50 60 215.023/1 Ev. KiTa Am Brunnen 0 0 4 5 11 21 0 6 4 0 0 20 0 4 0 2 75

50 60 215.003/1 Ev. KiTa Die Arche 0 0 6 28 6 0 0 8 2 0 0 17 0 3 0 0 70

50 60 215.004/4 AWO KiTa Loh 0 0 9 11 3 17 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 20 0 0 85

50 60 215.022/1AWO KiTa Grothestr. 2 0 0 2 0 2 16 0 10 10 0 0 21 0 4 0 0 65

50 60 215.009/4 AWO KiTA Grothestr. 4 0 0 4 7 8 21 0 5 5 0 0 25 0 0 0 1 75

50 60 215.007/4 DRK KiTa Kleiner Häwelmann 0 0 7 6 4 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

50 60 215.008/4 DRK Kita Die Wilde 13 0 0 7 9 5 19 0 0 10 0 0 5 0 16 0 0 71

50 60 215.026/1 DRK KiTa Freundschaftsinsel 0 0 7 7 5 19 0 0 10 0 0 13 0 10 0 0 71

50 60 215.025/1 DRK Überbr. KiTa Kiefernweg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 0 22

50 60 215.007/1 DRK KiTa Tigerente 0 0 7 13 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

50 60 215.004/1 Kath. Kita St. Marien 0 0 2 0 4 14 0 0 0 2 0 60 0 10 2 1 92

50 60 215.001/2Städt. KiTa Kinderhort 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 25 10 0 4 48

50 60 215.002/4Städt. KiTa Stadtmitte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 25 0 20 0 1 55

50 60 215.011/4 DRK KiTa AlterBahnhof 0 0 3 10 3 5 0 5 15 0 0 7 0 16 0 0 64

50 60 215.005/4 Elternverein KiTa Lokomotive 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 21

50 60 215.001/4 Städt. KiTa Mühlenweg 0 0 6 10 6 18 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 14 0 2 62

50 60 215.003/4 AWO KiTa Oelkinghauser Str. 0 0 6 14 6 14 0 2 8 0 0 15 0 10 0 0 75

50 60 215.006/1 Kath. KiTa Heilig Geist 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 20 0 0 70

50 60 215.006/4AWO KiTa Zamenhofweg 0 0 5 8 7 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 70

Summe 0 0 75 128 75 222 0 36 84 3 0 314 25 209 2 11 1171

2023/24 Anzahl Kindpauschalen nach Gruppen/Wochenstunden

25 Std. 
U3
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Ü3

35 
Std. 
U3

35 
Std. 
Ü3

45 
Std. 
U3

45 
Std 
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35 Std. 
Schulkinder

45 Std. 
Ü3 -

Einschulung

U3 Ü3 
und

Schulkinde
r

50 60 215.023/1 Ev. KiTa Am Brunnen 0 0 12 2 2 24 0 6 4 0 0 16 0 7 2 0 73

50 60 215.003/1 Ev. KiTa Die Arche 0 0 9 7 3 21 0 7 3 0 0 20 0 0 2 0 70

50 60 215.004/4 AWO KiTa Loh 0 0 7 13 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 19 0 1 85

50 60 215.022/1AWO KiTa Grothestr. 2 0 0 2 18 2 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 20 1 0 62

50 60 215.009/4 AWO KiTA Grothestr. 4 0 0 7 9 5 19 0 5 5 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 75

50 60 215.007/4 DRK KiTa Kleiner Häwelmann 0 0 5 8 7 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40

50 60 215.008/4 DRK Kita Die Wilde 13 0 0 7 10 4 19 0 0 10 0 0 5 0 16 0 1 71

50 60 215.026/1 DRK KiTa Freundschaftsinsel 0 1 8 10 1 20 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 12 3 5 72

50 60 215.025/1 DRK Überbr.KiTa Kiefernweg 0 0 3 7 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 0 42

50 60 215.007/1 DRK KiTa Tigerente 0 0 4 16 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

50 60 215.004/1 Kath. Kita St. Marien 0 0 2 0 4 14 0 8 2 2 0 35 0 10 0 0 77

50 60 215.001/2Städt. KiTa Kinderhort 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 25 10 1 3 48

50 60 215.002/4Städt. KiTa Stadtmitte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 25 0 20 0 1 55

50 60 215.011/4 DRK KiTa AlterBahnhof 0 0 2 7 0 9 0 5 15 0 0 21 0 8 0 0 67

50 60 215.005/4 Elternverein KiTa Lokomotive 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

50 60 215.001/4 Städt. KiTa Mühlenweg 0 0 4 12 8 16 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 14 1 0 62

50 60 215.003/4 AWO KiTa Oelkinghauser Str. 0 0 6 15 6 14 0 5 6 0 0 11 0 13 0 0 76

50 60 215.006/1 Kath. KiTa Heilig Geist 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 20 0 0 70

50 60 215.006/4AWO KiTa Zamenhofweg 0 0 5 8 7 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 20 0 1 70
Summe 0 1 83 142 65 230 0 46 85 3 0 275 25 220 10 13 1175
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